RICHLAND COUNTY COUNCIL

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WORK SESSION

February 26, 2019 1:00 PM County Council Chambers

1.	Call to Order	The Honorable Paul Livingston,
		Chair, Richland County Council

2.	Review of Current Projects	The Honorable Paul Livingston
	Underway and Next Steps	

3.	Discussion of the Richland County	The Honorable Paul Livingston
	Transportation Penny Program's	_
	Transition	

4. **Adjournment** The Honorable Paul Livingston



Committee Members

Calvin "Chip" Jackson, Chair District Nine

Paul Livingston District Four

Jim Manning District Eight

Dalhi Myers District Ten

Chakisse Newton District Eleven